## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Joe Brown Thunder jbrownthunder@12-clans.com

Brian Woolsey brian@monarchcre.com

## RELEASE DATE

August 19, 2024

## Twelve Clans Makes Splash with First Real Estate Investment

Ho-Chunk Nation's Sovereign Wealth Fund, Twelve Clans, Has Ambitious Plans for Future in the Upper Midwest

Twelve Clans, in partnership with Monarch Holding Company and Sentinel Management Company will develop a 303-unit multifamily complex in Golden Valley, Minnesota. Last week, the team successfully closed on financing for the apartment complex, marking the start of the final phase of development. Last year, the development team constructed a new, smaller, Wells Fargo branch to make way for the apartments.



"We are committed to investing in the communities that we live in, and Ho-Chunk has many members in Minnesota, so it was a natural place for us to invest," said Chairman Joe Brown Thunder of Twelve Clans. "Golden Valley has excellent demographic fundamentals and a bright future which was appealing to us."

Established in 2016, Twelve Clans focuses on growing the Ho-Chunk Nation's portfolio of non-gaming investments. The company is actively exploring additional real estate investment

opportunities in Minnesota and Wisconsin, with plans to make its next investment in Wisconsin near their new casino.

## **About Twelve Clans**

Twelve Clans, Inc., "Looking to the Future" is a federally chartered Section 17 corporation under the Indian Reorganization Act of 1934, wholly owned by the Ho-Chunk Nation of Wisconsin. The corporation was created to address the growing demand for non-gaming employment opportunities, economic diversification, and innovative and sustainable infrastructure.

###